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November 11, 2002 
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MILOMIR STAKIC 
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Mr. Nicolas Koumjian 
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Mr. Branko D Lukic 
Mr. John R Ostojic 
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Prosecutor v. Milomir Stakic - Case No. IT-97-24-T 

Scheduling Order (as of 11 November 2002) -- Courtroom II (January to April 2003) 

88 Wednesday, 8 January 2003 09:00- 13:45 Defence Case Ongoing 

89 Thursday, 9 January 2003 09:00 - 13:45 

90 Friday, 10 January 2003 09:00- 13:45 

91 Monday, 13 January 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

92 Tuesday, 14 January 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

93 Wednesday, 15 January 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

94 Thursday, 16 January 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

95 Friday, 17 January 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

96 Monday, 20 January 2003 09:00- 13:45 

97 Tuesday, 21 January 2003 09:00- 13:45 

98 Wednesday, 22 January 2003 09:00- 13:45 

99 Thursday, 23 January 2003 09:00- 13:45 

100 Friday, 24 January 2003 09:00- 13:45 

101 Monday, 27 January 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

102 Tuesday, 28 January 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

- 103 Wednesday, 29 Janaury 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

104 Thursday, 30 January 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

105 Friday, 31 January 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

106 Monday, 3 February 2003 09:00 - 13:45 

107 Tuesday, 4 February 2003 09:00 - 13:45 

108 Wednesday, 5 February 2003 09:00 - 13:45 
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109 Thursday, 6 February 2003 09:00 - 13:45 

- Friday, 7 February 2003 - No Court 

110 Monday, 10 February 2003 14:15 -19:00 

111 Tuesday, 11 February 2003 14:15 -19:00 

112 Wednesday, 12 February 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

- Thursday, 13 February 2003 Eid Al-Adha No Court 

- Friday, 14 February 2003 Court Maintenance No Court 

113 Monday, 17 February 2003 09:00 - 13:45 

114 Tuesday, 18 February 2003 09:00 - 13:45 

115 Wednesday, 19 February 2003 09:00 - 13:45 

116 Thursday, 20 February 2003 09:00- 13:45 

117 Friday, 21 February 2003 09:00- 13:45 

118 Monday, 24 February 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

119 Tuesday, 25 February 2003 14:15 -19:00 

120 Wednesday, 26 February 2003 14:15 -19:00 

121 Thursday, 27 February 2003 14:15 -19:00 

122 Friday, 28 February 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

- 123 Monday, 3 March 2003 09:00 - 13 :45 

124 Tuesday, 4 March 2003 09:00- 13:45 

125 Wednesday, 5 March 2003 09:00- 13:45 
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126 Thursday, 6 March 2003 09:00- 13:45 

127 Friday, 7 March 2003 09:00 - 13 :45 

128 Monday, 10 March 2003 14:15 -19:00 

129 Tuesday, 11 March 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

130 Wednesday, 12 March 2003 14:15 - 19:00 

131 Thursday, 13 March 2003 14:15 -19:00 

- Friday, 14 March 2003 Court Maintenance No Court 

132 Monday, 17 March 2003 09:00 - 13:45 

133 Tuesday, 18 March 2003 09:00 - 13 :45 

134 Wednesday, 19 March 2003 09:00 - 13:45 

135 Thursday, 20 March 2003 09:00- 13:45 

136 Friday, 21 March 2003 09:00- 13:45 End of Defence Case 

137 Monday, 24 March 2003 14:15 -19:00 Rebuttal 

138 Tuesday, 25 March 2003 14:15 - 19:00 Rebuttal 

139 Wednesday, 26 March 2003 14:15 -19:00 Rebuttal 

140 Thursday, 27 March 2003 14:15 -19:00 Rebuttal 

141 Friday, 28 March 2003 14:15 -19:00 Rebuttal 

142 Monday, 31 March 2003 09:00 - 13:45 Rejoinder 

143 Tuesday, 1 April 2003 09:00- 13:45 Rejoinder 

144 Wednesday, 2 April 2003 09:00- 13:45 Rejoinder 

145 Thursday, 3 April 2003 09:00 - 13 :45 Rejoinder 

146 Friday, 4 April 2003 09:00- 13:45 Rejoinder 

147 Monday, 7 April 2003 14:15 -19:00 Provisional 

148 Tuesday, 8 April 2003 14:15 - 19:00 Provisional 

149 Wednesday, 9 April 2003 14:15 - 19:00 Provisional 

150 Thursday, 10 April 2003 14:15 - 19:00 Provisional 

151 Friday, 11 April 2003 14:15 -19:00 Provisional 
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152 Monday, 14 April 2003 09:00 - 13:45 Provisional 

153 Tuesday, 15 April 2003 09:00 - 13:45 Provisional 

154 Wednesday, 16 April 2003 09:00 - 13:45 Closing Arguments 

155 Thursday, 17 April 2003 09:00 - 13 :45 Closing Arguments 

- Friday, 18 April 2003 Good Friday 

- Monday, 21 April 2003 Easter Monday 

156 Tuesday, 22 April 2003 14:15 - 19:00 Provisional 

157 Wednesday, 23 April 2003 14:15 - 19:00 Provisional 

158 Thursday, 24 April 2003 14:15 - 19:00 Provisional 

159 Friday, 25 April 2003 14:15 - 19:00 Provisional 

160 Monday, 28 April 2003 09:00- 13:45 Provisional 

161 Tuesday, 29 April 2003 09:00- 13:45 Provisional 

- Wednesday, 30 April 2003 Queens Day No Court 




